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

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com   lynn@markrogo.com

www.10490wilshireunit2404.com

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

R A R E  3 4 9 9  S Q U A R E  F O O T  C O N D O  I N  T H E 
F U L L  S E R V I C E  B L A I R  H O U S E !
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Tues 1/12-11am-2pm

Beautiful Brentwood Park

Bill Coveny Linda Rosenbaum

Berkshire Hathaway-Beverly Hills

$1,690,000Offered At

12218 MONTANA AVE #306

310-560-0577310-994-2344
Coldwell Banker-Brentwood

www.brentwoodparkcondo306.com

Tastefully appointed 2bd/2.5 ba upper corner unit w/
terrace at the highly coveted Brentwood Park.Bright 
& open capturing southern views.Updated features 
include: bamboo flooring, fireplace,custom built-ins & 
window treatments.The "cooks kitchen" is highlighted 

by s/s appls featuring a Wolf range & breakfast bar that 
opens into the media rm w/wine refrig. A formal entry 
& distinctive gallery hall is an art collector's heaven 
while the master has a lg walk-in closet/spa-like bath. 
Perfection!
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M O D E R N  F A R M H O U S E  -  B R A N D 
N E W  C O N S T R U C T I O N  -  B O M

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 2 , 3 9 5 , 0 0 0T U E S D AY  J A N U A R Y  12 T H ,  2 0 1 6 ,  11A M -2 P M

1023 SUPERBA AVE

Stunning Farmhouse Modern! Thoughtfully designed & brilliantly executed, this light & bright 
residence has everything the "savvy" buyer is looking for. Expansive great room with high 
ceilings & fireplace. Gourmet kitchen with carrara counter tops, center island & walk-in 
pantry. Master suite with private, covered deck & large walk-in closet. Spa-style master bath 
with tub & shower. Upstairs den/4th BR. Excellent indoor outdoor flow to front terrace, rear 
"grassy" yard and deck with built-in bbq.

ISAAC FAST / CRAIG O'ROURKE

323-791-5553

imfast@coldwellbanker.com
©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. 
An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided 
by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.1023Superba.com
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Thursday 9:30-Noon, Sunday 1-4

Superbly 
Designed 

4 Bedroom 
Home

$1,525,000
314 S ORCHARD DR

Geraldine Spira

Brand new construction with exceptional quality 

finishes! Gourmet Island kitchen/family room opens 

to bkyd. 2 sided FP in living rm & dining rm. 1st 

level master suite has his/hers walk-in closets. 3 

bdr's/2 bths on 2nd level. Oversized garage w/multi-

310 463-4403 310 453-5205

314southorchard.com
Santa Monica, CA 90403

use bonus space. Rare opportunity to buy into one 

of Burbank's best neighborhoods, Rancho Adj. Easy 

access to all the studios and Valley's entertainment 

cos.Walking distance to excellent schools.Come and 

see our new look, just staged and NEW PRICE!


